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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 18:13 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:43.27 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 4:51.38 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 5:11.53 SEBESTYEN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 5:39.71 KREMENOVIĆ, Sara BIH Banja Luka 31.5.2015.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 5:12.31+0,74 620
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:53.03 41.17 250m: 3:16.71 43.73 350m: 4:37.93 36.55

100m: 1:11.86 38.73 200m: 2:32.98 39.95 300m: 4:01.38 44.67 400m: 5:12.31 34.38

2. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 5:28.00+0,72 535
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:57.63 44.89 250m: 3:26.27 45.08 350m: 4:50.23 38.48

100m: 1:12.74 39.97 200m: 2:41.19 43.56 300m: 4:11.75 45.48 400m: 5:28.00 37.77

3. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 5:33.16+0,80 511
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:57.64 43.54 250m: 3:28.93 49.01 350m: 4:55.99 38.85

100m: 1:14.10 39.91 200m: 2:39.92 42.28 300m: 4:17.14 48.21 400m: 5:33.16 37.17

4. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 5:33.41+0,74 509
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:01.65 42.54 250m: 3:29.18 46.47 350m: 4:55.44 39.41

100m: 1:19.11 43.33 200m: 2:42.71 41.06 300m: 4:16.03 46.85 400m: 5:33.41 37.97

5. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 5:47.26+0,88 451
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:06.55 46.87 250m: 3:41.74 49.41 350m: 5:09.00 38.70

100m: 1:19.68 44.40 200m: 2:52.33 45.78 300m: 4:30.30 48.56 400m: 5:47.26 38.26

6. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 6:06.59+0,88 383
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:17.43 47.17 250m: 3:54.02 51.90 350m: 5:26.60 41.12

100m: 1:30.26 49.52 200m: 3:02.12 44.69 300m: 4:45.48 51.46 400m: 6:06.59 39.99

7. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 6:26.76+0,84 326
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:24.23 48.43 250m: 4:06.74 54.35 350m: 5:44.66 43.20

100m: 1:35.80 55.21 200m: 3:12.39 48.16 300m: 5:01.46 54.72 400m: 6:26.76 42.10

8. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 6:53.48+0,82 267
50m: 43.66 43.66 150m: 2:28.02 51.12 250m: 4:17.47 1:00.02 350m: 6:06.34 49.05

100m: 1:36.90 53.24 200m: 3:17.45 49.43 300m: 5:17.29 59.82 400m: 6:53.48 47.14

DSQ MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 6:46.51+0,98
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:10.24 250m: 3:41.95 350m: 5:11.65 41.79

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:29.86 47.91 400m: 6:46.51 1:34.86

W 1

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 5:12.31+0,74 620
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:53.03 41.17 250m: 3:16.71 43.73 350m: 4:37.93 36.55

100m: 1:11.86 38.73 200m: 2:32.98 39.95 300m: 4:01.38 44.67 400m: 5:12.31 34.38

2. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 5:33.16+0,80 511
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:57.64 43.54 250m: 3:28.93 49.01 350m: 4:55.99 38.85

100m: 1:14.10 39.91 200m: 2:39.92 42.28 300m: 4:17.14 48.21 400m: 5:33.16 37.17
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley

W 2

1. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 5:33.41+0,74 509
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:01.65 42.54 250m: 3:29.18 46.47 350m: 4:55.44 39.41

100m: 1:19.11 43.33 200m: 2:42.71 41.06 300m: 4:16.03 46.85 400m: 5:33.41 37.97

2. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 5:47.26+0,88 451
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:06.55 46.87 250m: 3:41.74 49.41 350m: 5:09.00 38.70

100m: 1:19.68 44.40 200m: 2:52.33 45.78 300m: 4:30.30 48.56 400m: 5:47.26 38.26

3. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 6:06.59+0,88 383
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:17.43 47.17 250m: 3:54.02 51.90 350m: 5:26.60 41.12

100m: 1:30.26 49.52 200m: 3:02.12 44.69 300m: 4:45.48 51.46 400m: 6:06.59 39.99

4. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 6:26.76+0,84 326
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:24.23 48.43 250m: 4:06.74 54.35 350m: 5:44.66 43.20

100m: 1:35.80 55.21 200m: 3:12.39 48.16 300m: 5:01.46 54.72 400m: 6:26.76 42.10

DSQ MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 6:46.51+0,98
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:10.24 250m: 3:41.95 350m: 5:11.65 41.79

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:29.86 47.91 400m: 6:46.51 1:34.86

W 3

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 6:53.48+0,82 267
50m: 43.66 43.66 150m: 2:28.02 51.12 250m: 4:17.47 1:00.02 350m: 6:06.34 49.05

100m: 1:36.90 53.24 200m: 3:17.45 49.43 300m: 5:17.29 59.82 400m: 6:53.48 47.14
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